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D.A.R.E.	CONFERENCE	SCHEDULE	

DATES STATES CITY CONTACT	PERSON PHONE EMAIL
April	16	-	18	2019 Maryland Ocean	City Claude	J.	Nelson (410)	875-3426 claude.nelson@maryland.gov

June	11	–	14,	2019 Illinois East	Peoria Kim	Giugler (815)	725-1460 kgiugler@vil.shorewood.il.us

June	25	-	27,	2019 Arizona Phoenix 32nd	D.A.R.E.	INTERNATIONAL	TRAINING	CONFERENCE

July	9	-	11,	2019 Texas Granbury Tim	Barlow (210)	262-4527 _mothy.barlow@bexar.org

July	14	-	16,	2019 Iowa Dubuque

Rick	Fullmer	–	President,	Iowa	D.A.R.E.	
Officers	Associa7on rfullmer@cityofdubuque.org

Gary	Bellinghausen	–	Treasurer,	Iowa	
D.A.R.E.	Officers	Associa7on gbellinghausen@ci.carroll.ia.us

July	22	–	24,	2019 Wisconsin Minocqua Chris	Neuville (920)	746-2560 cneuville@co.door.wi.us

July	22	-	26,	2019 Missouri Kansas	City Chris_ne	Eddleman
(816)	591-0208	
(816)	380-8315 chris_ne.eddleman@cassmosheriff.org

https://dare.org/event/maryland-d-a-r-e-state-conference-2019/
https://dare.org/event/illinois-d-a-r-e-state-conference-2019/
https://dare.org/32nd-d-a-r-e-international-training-conference/
https://dare.org/event/texas-d-a-r-e-state-conference-2019/
https://dare.org/event/iowa-d-a-r-e-state-conference-2019/
https://dare.org/event/wisconsin-d-a-r-e-state-conference-2019/
https://dare.org/event/missouri-d-a-r-e-state-conference-2019/

